
#4 Morgan Russel (RCS)

Dillon Solberg (WAP)

BYE

Kirby Kain (WIL)
Blake Bossingham (JAM)

#6 Kameron Hamley (TMC)

BYE

Jordon Mann (BEU)

#8 Brock Krumm (STM)

BYE

Tommy Kuehn (WF)

BYE

Grant Locken (ABER)

#5 Drew Spaulding (BHS)
BYE

Brett Bogerreif (GFRR)

BYE
#3 Levi Johnson (SID)

#6 Kameron Hamley D;3-2

#8 Brock Krumm F;3:49

#2 Kylan Zumpf (MC)

BYE

Sam Oelfke (FRZ)

BYE
BYE
#7 Jared Reis (NAP)

Andy Walton (FN)

Cody Hilzendeger (CHS)

Alex Koppy (MAN)

BYE

Brandon Baker (DL)

BYE

Alex Palmer (DCO)

#1 Brian Reisenauer (FS)

#2 Kylan Zumpf D;3-0

#1 B. Reisenauer D;10-4

#2 K. Zumpf F;4:53

#6 K. Hamley D;7-3

#4 M. Russel D;10-7

#1 B. Reisenauer F;1:30

#1 B. Reisenauer F;2:49

#8 B. Krumm D;12-5

#5 D. Spaulding F;0:29

#4 M. Russel F;3:06

#3 L. Johnson F;3:08

#6 K. Hamley F;0:38

S. Oelfke D;7-5

#2 K. Zumpf F;1:46

#2 K. Zumpf

B. Bossingham D;5-3

S. Oelfke

#7 J. Reis

#6 K. Hamley

A. Walton F;2:38

C. Hilzendeger M;9-0

#3 L. Johnson

#4 M. Russel

D. Solberg

B. Baker M;18-10

#5 D. Spaulding

#8 B. Krumm

G. Locken

T. Kuehn F;2:55

#1 B. Reisenauer

BYE

Kirby Kain (WIL)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Brett Bogerreif (GFRR)

Alex Koppy (MAN)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Jordon Mann (BEU)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Alex Palmer (DCO)

BYE
A. Palmer

Blake Bossingham (JAM)

BYE

#7 Jared Reis (NAP)

J. Mann

Andy Walton (FN)

BYE

Cody Hilzendeger (CHS)

A. Koppy

Dillon Solberg (WAP)

B. Bogerreif

Brandon Baker (DL)

BYE

Grant Locken (ABER)

K. Kain

Tommy Kuehn (WF)
T. Kuehn M;11-1

G. Locken

B. Baker F;3:26

D. Solberg D;6-4;SV

C. Hilzendeger

A. Walton M;15-3

B. Bossingham D;5-1

#7 J. Reis

T. Kuehn D;6-5

B. Baker M;9-1

Sam Oelfke (FRZ)

C. Hilzendeger F;0:58

#8 Brock Krumm (STM)

#7 J. Reis M;11-0

#5 Drew Spaulding (BHS)

#5 D. Spaulding D;7-3

#8 B. Krumm D;6-4

S. Oelfke D;8-2

#3 L. Johnson D;8-2

#4 Morgan Russel (RCS)

#3 L. Johnson M;9-1

#5 D. Spaulding F;1:30

#6 Kameron Hamley (TMC)

#5 Drew Spaulding D;8-1

#5 D. Spaulding M;10-0

#4 M. Russel D;9-2

S. Oelfke

#8 B. Krumm

#3 L. Johnson

#6 K. Hamley
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#2 K. Zumpf T;15-0;4:52
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